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ROTH ELEKTRONIK®

RE900

+ Epoxy fibre-glass FR4 1.50 mm
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+ Double-sided 35 pm Cu

+ Plated through holes (PTH)
« Surface chem. Ni/Au with solder stop mask
+ Adaption circuit board for 14 different SMD TSOP | and 7 different SMD TSOP Il chips

« Pitch 0.40 mm (15.7 mil); 0.50 mm (19.7 mil); 0.65 mm (26.5 mil); 0.80 mm (30 mil); 1.27 mm (50 mil)
+ Hole diameter 1.00 mm
« Prescratched rated break point for the separation of individual moduls from the board

+ Gerber data for manufacture of the soldering paste imprint will be provided free of charge on request
+ Size: 72.60 x 76.20 mm

Modul-No.
RE900-01
RE900-02
RE900-03
RE900-04
RE900-05
RE900-06

Roth Elektronik GmbH
Auf der Struth 1
61279 Gravenwiesbach

Type

TSOP |
TSOP |
TSOP |
TSOP |
TSOP I
TSOP I

Phone:

E-Mail: info@roth-elektronik.com

Pitch

0.400 mm
0.500 mm
0.500 mm
0.650 mm
0.800 mm
1.270 mm

+49 (0)261 134978 - 08

Pin

28, 40, 48, 60
28,32,40,48
20,24

16, 24,28, 36
40, 44

20, 24, 26,28, 32

Size (mm)
12.00 x 18.00
12.00 x 20.00
6.00 x 16.00
12.00 x 14.00
11.50 x 18.80
11.50x21.30

Managing Director Mike Teschke
Register Hamburg HRB 131178 USt-
VAT ID no. DE1481222609
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